
1 田  中  蓮  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 5 40.86 16.98 25.88 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 2 1 2 0

4 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 3 2

17.59 16.98

Composition 1.67 5.005.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.334.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.174.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

25.88

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 田  邊  拓  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 2 40.30 15.53 24.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 0 -3 -1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

7 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.17 15.53

Composition 1.67 5.005.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.67 5.004.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.834.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

24.77
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3 松  岡  晃太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 4 37.15 15.30 21.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 1 0 -1 -1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.57 15.30

Composition 1.67 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.504.25 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

21.85

4 遠  藤  灯  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 1 23.96 7.15 17.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO+2T<<* * F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 0 -1 -2 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-5 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 SSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -1 -2

8.40 7.15

Composition 1.67 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Presentation 1.67 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.00

Skating Skills 1.67 3.583.75 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.25

17.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス男子

第65回　中部北海道スケート選手権大会

道北アークス大雪アリーナ

令和５年１月１４～１５日
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/01/15 16:32 Page 2


